1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |

1

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE |4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
0001 21-Dec-2001 W807PM-1289-6085
6. ISSUED BY CODE | DACW38 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE|

VBURG CONSOL CONTRACTING OFC

4155 CLAY STREET See Item 6

VICKSBURG MS 39183-3435
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, County, State and Zip Code) x | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

DACW38-02-B-0004

x | 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
07-Dec-2001

10A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE
11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offer |:| is extended, is not extended.

Offer must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning 1 copiesof the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;
or (c) By separate |etter or telegram which includes areference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN

REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter,

provided each telegram or |etter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

13. THISITEM APPLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A.THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER ISMODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT ISENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor |:| is not, |:| isrequired to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter
where feasible.)
Reference Invitation for Bid No. DACW38-02-B-0004 for FC/MR&T, Mississippi RIver and Tributaries, Yazoo River Basin, Yalobusha County,
Mississippi, Demonstration Erosion Control Project, Bank Stabilization, Otoucalofa Watershed, Johnson Creek (BS-00-05), scheduled to open

January 8, 2002 is amended as shown:

Replace the Bidding Schedule with the revised Bidding Schedule.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
BY 21-Dec-2001
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
EXCEPTION TO SF 30 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84 Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



SECTION 00010 SOLICITATION CONTRACT FORM

ITEM NO
0001

0002

0003

*0003AA

*0003AB

0004

*0004AA

*0004AB

0005

0006

FLOOD CONTROL, MISSISSIPPI RIVER AND TRIBUTARIES

YAZOO RIVER BASIN, YALOBUSHA COUNTY, MS,

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
MOBILIZATION AND
DEMOBILIZATION

CLEARING AND
GRUBBING

EXCAVATION AND
BACKFILL FOR
DIKES AND/OR
TIEBACKS

FIRST 40 DIKES
AND/OR TIEBACKS

OVER 40 DIKES
AND/OR TIEBACKS

GRADED STONE-M90

FIRST 4,952 TONS
(METRIC)

OVER 4,952 TONS
(METRIC)
EROSION CONTROL

WILLOW PLANTING

QUANTITY
1

40

26

4,952

3,301

UNIT
LS

LS

EA

EA

TN

TN

LS

LS

DACW38-02-B-0004

DEMONSTRATION EROSION CONTROL PROJECT, BANK STABILIZATION,
OTOUCALOFA WATERSHED, JOHNSON CREEK (BS-00-05)

Page 1
UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

FOR $
FOR $

$ *

$ *

$ *

$ *
FOR $
FOR $
TOTAL BID $

REVISED BY AMENDMENT 0001



